

SK Automobile Pte. Ltd.
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46
Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)
Tel : 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: NTUC	DATE	: 4-Sep-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIMS
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
OWNER PARTICULAR		VEHICLE DETAILS	
NAME	: <i>Denise</i>	VEHICLE NO.	: SMJ8791R
ADDRESS	:	MODEL / MAKE	: BMW 520i
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO.	: WBAXG12050DW35931
OWNER INSURANCE	: CHINA TAIPING	ACCIDENT DETAIL	
POLICY NO.	: DMPCSN30329819000	DATE	: 3-Sep-20
		TIME	: 12:20hrs
PERSON INCHARGE	:		

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01
CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM	1	\$ 71.25	\$ 71.25
2	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM CLIPS	2	\$ 5.90	\$ 11.80
3	REAR BOOT LID 520i EMBLEM	1	\$ 64.45	\$ 64.45
4	REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 109.70	\$ 109.70
5	REAR TAILLAMP LH/RH	2	\$ 634.75	\$ 1,269.50
6	REAR TAILLAMP GARNISH LH/RH	2	\$ 51.05	\$ 102.10
7	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH/RH	2	\$ 67.45	\$ 134.90
8	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,571.95	\$ 1,571.95
9	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH	1	\$ 38.76	\$ 77.52
11	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$ 238.05	\$ 952.20
12	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR RUBBER SEAL	4	\$ 6.97	\$ 27.88
13	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	4	\$ 75.55	\$ 302.20
14	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS SET	1	\$ 232.85	\$ 232.85
15	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	1	\$ 67.45	\$ 67.45
16	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM RETAINER	1	\$ 87.75	\$ 87.75
17	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH	1	\$ 193.25	\$ 386.50
18	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 775.95	\$ 775.95
19	REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER	1	\$ 84.20	\$ 84.20

Reas Bumper Lower Diffusers, #187.20
deformed

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 6,382.50
LESS -5%	\$ (319.13)
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 6,063.38

2738.80

2601.86

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET nn	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING SET nn	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
4	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH nn	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET nec	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 30
6	REAR BUMPER RIVET SET nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
8	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET LH/RH nn	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00

80

TOTAL

\$ 670.00

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 750.00 250	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 750.00 400	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 105.00 50 X	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00 30	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00 50	
TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY FAULT CODE TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD	\$ 380.00 180 X	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 280.00 80 X	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00 X	

TOTAL

\$ 2,545.00

730

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 03

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	6,733.38
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	2,545.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	9,278.38

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS

:

3 DAYS

REPAIR UNDER

:

PART BY PART OR LUMPSUM

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY

:

SURVEYED BY / FROM

:

08/09/2020

CONTACT NUMBER

:

FAX NUMBER

:

EMAIL ADDRESS

:

DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY

:

Total: 3411.86.

L/S: 2.7K.